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Office 202 
Al Niyadi Building,  Airport Road 
PO Box 30419 
Abu Dhabi 
United Arab Emirates 

Office +971 2 666 2303 

Unit 2100
Floor 21 Al Saqr Business Tower 
PO Box 3454 
Dubai 
United Arab Emirates 

Office +971 4 255 5398 

M   +971 50 620 6090 
E     richard.croudson@ae.sedgwick.com 

 Nick Hide 

M   +971 50 559 6706 
E     nick.hide@ae.sedgwick.com 

M   +971 56 113 4363 
E     colin.macdonald@ae.sedgwick.com 

Colin Macdonald 

M   +971 50 593 4510 
E     manoj.chaurasia@ae.sedgwick.com 

Manoj Chaurasia 

M   +971 56 188 0718
E     gary.wilson@ae.sedgwick.com

M   +971 50 100 3795 
E   dilan.surendrakumar@ae.sedgwick.com 

Dilan Surendrakumar 

M   +971 56 683 3755 
E     ved.tripathi@ae.sedgwick.com 

Ved Tripathi  

BE (Mechanical) SLA-IRDA FIII Cert CII 

M   +971 56 422 6689 
E     vivek.ram@ae.sedgwick.com 

Vivek Ram Mohan 

M   +971 56 161 6511 
E     feras.suleiman@ae.sedgwick.com 

Feras Suleiman 

BBA MBA (Business Administration) 

Gary Wilson

Cert CILA BDMA Ins TechBE (Production) SLA-IRDA FIII Cert CILA 

BA ACII FCILA BA (Hons) Econ

MEng (Hons) Dip CII Bsc AIII (Marine) 

Richard Croudson 

Country Manager – UAE
 

Major & Complex Loss Adjuster Global Practice Leader – Power  

Regional Engineering Director 
BEng (Hons) PhD CEng MIMMM EurIng

Major & Complex Loss Adjuster Senior Loss Adjuster 

Engineering Adjuster Marine Manager 

Senior Loss Adjuster 

Major & Complex Loss Adjuster

mailto:richard.croudson@ae.sedgwick.com
mailto:andrew.simmonds@ae.sedgwick.com
mailto:nick.hide@ae.sedgwick.com
mailto:colin.macdonald@ae.sedgwick.com
mailto:manoj.chaurasia@ae.sedgwick.com
mailto:mike.urwin@ae.sedgwick.com
mailto:dilan.surendrakumar@ae.sedgwick.com
mailto:ved.tripathi@ae.sedgwick.com
mailto:vivek.ram@ae.sedgwick.com
mailto:feras.suleiman@ae.sedgwick.com


Global solutions.
Local expertise.

For more information, visit sedgwick.com/ae




